
February 2017 (Shevat/Adar 5777) 
Congregation Shir Ami 

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

2

9

16

23

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

Sun Tue Thu SatMon Wed Fri
   

5 Shevat 
 

7:30 pm 
Board Meeting 

at Helga’s 
23285 Mobile St. 

West Hills 
(818) 340-5751 

6 Shevat 7 Shevat 
10:30 am 

Social Action 
Committee at 
Weiler’s Deli 

 
 
5:09 pm 

8 Shevat 
 

10:30 am 
Birthday Shabbat 
at de Toledo HS 

 
 

Bo 

9 Shevat 10 Shevat 11 Shevat 12 Shevat 13 Shevat 14 Shevat 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5:16 pm 

15 Shevat 
10:30 am 

Torah/Shabbat 
Study at North-

ridge Mobile 
Home Park 

Tu B’Shevat 
Beshallach 

16 Shevat 
 

1:00 pm 
Can You hear 

Me Now? 
Rabbi Feinstein  

at TRZ 

17 Shevat 18 Shevat 19 Shevat 
 

7:30 pm 
Committees 
at Helga’s 

23285 Mobile St. 
West Hills 

(818) 340-5751 

20 Shevat 
 

7:30 pm 
Around the 

Rabbi’s Tisch 
at the Vorspans’ 

21 Shevat 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5:23 pm 

22 Shevat 
 

10:30 am 
Anniversary 

Shabbat 
at de Toledo HS 

 
Yitro 

23 Shevat 24 Shevat 
 
 
 
 
 
 

President’s Day 

25 Shevat 26 Shevat 27 Shevat 
 

7:30 pm 
Around the 

Rabbi’s Tisch 
at the Vorspans’ 

28 Shevat 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5:29 pm 

28 Shevat 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mishpatim 

30 Shevat 1 Adar 2 Adar 
    

       

Weiler’s Deli is located at 
21161 Victory Blvd. in 
Canoga Park.  
Call Fran Kobulnick at  
(818) 345-2405. 

Northridge Mobile Home 
Park is located at 19120 
Nordhoff St. in Northridge 

Lincoln was the first American president to become officially involved in questions of 
Jewish equality when he urged Congress to change the chaplaincy laws to permit rabbis 
to become military chaplains. In January 1863, he revoked the only incident of official 
anti-Jewish discrimination when he countermanded General Ulysses S. Grant's infamous 
Order No. 11, which expelled Jews from Northern Mississippi, Tennessee, and Kentucky. 
Lincoln also appointed seven Jewish generals to the Union forces. 
 

“May the Children of the Stock of Abraham, 
who dwell in this land, continue to merit and 
enjoy the good will of the other inhabitants, 
while every one shall sit under his own vine 
and fig tree, and there shall be none to 
make him afraid.“ George Washington 
[letter to Touro Synagogue 1790] 

de Toledo High School is 
located at 22622 Vanowen St. 
in West Hills, just east of 
Fallbrook Ave. 

Temple Ramat Zion 
(TRZ) is located at 
17655 Devonshire St, 
in Northridge 

Tu B’Shevat (the 15th of Shevat) is 
known as the New Year for Trees. In 
biblical times it was used for the 
purpose of tithing. Fruit from trees 
may not be eaten for the first 3 years. 


