February 2017 (Shevat/Adar 5777) Congregation Shir Ami

Songregation of the Affilia						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Shir mi שיר מי	Temple Rama (TRZ) is loca 17655 Devor in Northridge	ted at shire St,	7:30 pm Board Meeting at Helga's 23285 Mobile St. West Hills (818) 340-5751	6 Shevat	7 Shevat 10:30 am Social Action Committee at Weiler's Deli 5:09 pm	10:30 am Birthday Shabbat at de Toledo HS
5 9 Shevat	6 10 Shevat		8 12 Shevat		10 14 Shevat	11 15 Shevat 10:30 am Torah/Shabbat
located at 22622 Vanowen St. in West Hills, just east of Fallbrook Ave. known as the New Year for Trees biblical times it was used for the purpose of tithing. Fruit from trees may not be eaten for the first 3 years.					5:16 pm	Study at North- ridge Mobile Home Park Tu B'Shevat Beshallach
12 16 Shevat	13 17 Shevat	14 18 Shevat	15 19 Shevat	16 20 Shevat	17 21 Shevat	18 22 Shevat
1:00 pm Can You hear Me Now? Rabbi Feinstein at TRZ			7:30 pm Committees at Helga's 23285 Mobile St. West Hills (818) 340-5751	7:30 pm Around the Rabbi's Tisch at the Vorspans'	5:23 pm	10:30 am Anniversary Shabbat at de Toledo HS Yitro
19 23 Shevat		21 25 Shevat	22 26 Shevat	23 27 Shevat	24 28 Shevat	25 28 Shevat
	President's Day	Weiler's Deli 21161 Victory Canoga Park Call Fran Kob (818) 345-24	y Blvd. in oulnick at	7:30 pm Around the Rabbi's Tisch at the Vorspans'	5:29 pm	Mishpatim
Park is loca	27	28	"M wh en wh an ma	ay the Children o dwell in this late of the good will ille every one shad fig tree, and the ke him afraid."	of the Stock of and, continue to I of the other in hall sit under his here shall be no George Washi	Abraham, merit and habitants, s own vine ne to ngton
Lincoln	a the first Am	Orioon prooid	hat to become	officially inv	blyed in auges	tions of

Lincoln was the first American president to become officially involved in questions of Jewish equality when he urged Congress to change the chaplaincy laws to permit rabbis to become military chaplains. In January 1863, he revoked the only incident of official anti-Jewish discrimination when he countermanded General Ulysses S. Grant's infamous Order No. 11, which expelled Jews from Northern Mississippi, Tennessee, and Kentucky. Lincoln also appointed seven Jewish generals to the Union forces.